

Please join us in supporting the

Achieving the Vision - Orono Public Library Campaign

Name(s) (as you want it to appear on donor lists): _		
Phone:		
E-mail (help us save on postage):		
Primary Mailing Address:		
Town:	State:	Zip:
Secondary Mailing Address (optional):		
Town:	State:	Zip:
Send mail to secondary address from	to	
☐ This gift is anonymous and will not be listed in a	any campaign materials	
Contact me/us regarding:		
Making a gift of appreciated securities		
Qualified charitable distribution through my/our	•	
Including the Orono Public Library Foundation in	n my/our will	
Please choose one of the following payment options	: :	
By check payable to the Orono Public Library Fou		
My/our gift of \$ is enclos		ne memo line)
By credit card - visit OronoLibraryFoundation.o	rg to make secure gift online	
☐ By pledge of \$ per year for ☐ 1	2 3 years (pledges m	ust be fulfilled by 3/31/2026)
Signature and date (required for pledges):		
		//
This is a naming gift - I/We have selected this are		
Please choose one option if this gift is in Honor of a	•	•
This gift is in memory of		
This gift is in honor of		
Please notify the following person(s) of this gift:		
Name	Phone/email	
Address		

The Orono Public Library Foundation is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit and is licensed by the State of Maine as a charitable organization. Gifts to the Orono Public Library Foundation are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.